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Copyright: 1996

Fabric: Aida 14, White
163w X 207h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 29.57w X 37.56h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

O 2 DMC
mE 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
o [P 2 DMC
2 2 DMC
m = 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
E K 2 DMC
m B 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
2 E 2 DMC
I 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
= [ 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
E ¥ 2 DMC
O [a 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O @ 2 DMC
B N 2 DMC
m H 2 DMC
O [D 2 DMC
E N 2 DMC
E N 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
H 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
T 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC

211
223
310
353
355
356
407
413
420
471
472
612
613
632
642
644
676
677
703
742
744
746
758
760
761
778
806
819
822
828
906
922
951
986
987
3033
3041
3042
3045
3078
3766
White

Lavender-LT

Shell Pink-LT

Black

Coral-VY LT

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Drab Brown-LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beige Gray-MD

Old Gold-LT

Old Gold-VY LT
Christmas Green-LT
Yellow-DK
Yellow-Pale

Off White

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Antique Mauve-VY LT
Peacock Blue-DK
Baby Pink-LT

Beige Gray-LT

Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Parrot Green-MD
Copper-LT
Tawny-LT

Forest Green-VY DK
Forest Green-DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Topaz-BRT
Peacock Blue-LT
White
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Pacxon HuTen
Huten B MOTKe: 6
[OnunHa MmoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

CODMC 211 166 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 223 100 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C1DMC 353 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 267 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 356 902 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 407 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 197 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 420 438 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 471 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 472 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
AODMC 612 1210 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 613 592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 642 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 644 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 676 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 677 498 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 703 270 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 742 149 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 744 208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 746 419 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 758 1556 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 760 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 761 801 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 778 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 806 1154 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C1DMC 819 325 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 822 436 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C1DMC 828 1638 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 906 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ADMC 922 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 951 606 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 986 411 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 987 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C1DMC 3033 8442 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
EDMC 3041 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3042 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3045 819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
L1DMC 3078 318 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3766 3162 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
LIDMC White 5069 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000



